
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Spoon Lake Boat Ramp 11 days Mon 4/26/21 Mon 5/10/21

2 Mobilization 0 days Mon 4/26/21 Mon 4/26/21

3 Erosion/Traffic Control 1 day Mon 4/26/21 Mon 4/26/21

4 Removals 2 days Tue 4/27/21 Wed 4/28/21

5 Excavation 1 day Thu 4/29/21 Thu 4/29/21

6 Ramp Installation 3 days Fri 4/30/21 Tue 5/4/21

7 Limestone Block 1 day Wed 5/5/21 Wed 5/5/21

8 Concrete 2 days Thu 5/6/21 Fri 5/7/21

9 Restoration 1 day Mon 5/10/21 Mon 5/10/21
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SPOON LAKE BOAT RAMP

Prepared by: Sunram Construction, Inc. Thu 4/1/21 6:01 PM

Project: Spoon Lake Boat Ramp
Date: Thu 4/1/21


